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50 TNMJ04012934 DIPALI RAJU UGALE Amravati Amravati Female
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128 TNMJ0405946 VAIBHAV GAJANAN DANDALE Akola Amravati Male

129 TNMJ04012273 DATTAGIR RAVINDRAGIR GIRI Akola Amravati Male

130 TNMJ04014577 VINOD PANDURANG PANDIT Yavatmal Amravati Male

131 TNMJ04018444 DINESH BABUSING JADHAV Akola Amravati Male

132 TNMJ04011519 AKSHAY ARVIND SABLE Akola Amravati Male
133 TNMJ04014343 SANGHRATNA SUDAM KHIRADE Yavatmal Amravati Male
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50 TNMJ04014348 SNEHAL SHIVAJI BADAKH Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

51 TNMJ04011376 CHAITALI VISHNU PRABHU Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

52 TNMJ04016066 POOJA ANGAD SHINGADE Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

53 TNMJ0406296 PRIYANKA PARSHURAM DOKE Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

54 TNMJ04013668 POOJA BHARAT TADAGE Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

55 TNMJ0407652 PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB MIND Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female

56 TNMJ04016596 POOJA BALASAHEB SAWANT Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Female
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142 TNMJ04018197 VISHAL NAMDEO KHAIRNAR Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Male

143 TNMJ04013284 RAGHUNATH LAXMAN GORE Jalna Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Male

144 TNMJ04014369 RAMKRUSHNA SUKHDEO WAGH Jalgoan Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Male

145 TNMJ04011029 UDDHAV BHIMRAO GHULE Nashik Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Male
146 TNMJ04014539 MANGESH SANTARAM GAIKWAD Jalgoan Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Male
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31 TNMJ04017931 POOJA RAVINDRA PAWAR Latur Latur Female

32 TNMJ04016378 SARIKA SAJJAN KAMBLE Latur Latur Female
33 TNMJ04020888 MANSI ABHAY JOSHI Latur Latur Female
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85 TNMJ04017246 NILESHKUMAR DNYANESHWARRAO SHEJAWALE Hingoli Latur Male
86 TNMJ0406114 AMIT RAMESH SALWE Nanded Latur Male
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120 TNMJ04014089 SWATI ISHWARLAL BASENE Gondia Nagpur Female

121 TNMJ04018628 SONALI RAHUL SHENDE Gadchiroli Nagpur Female

122 TNMJ04011542 PRIYADARSHANI SURAJ SONULKAR Wardha Nagpur Female

123 TNMJ0409482 ASTHA TEKESHWARA PATLE Gondia Nagpur Female

124 TNMJ04013082 MEGHA SURESH TAGADE Gadchiroli Nagpur Female

125 TNMJ04015505 SHWETA RAJU RAMTEKE Wardha Nagpur Female

126 TNMJ04010692 MONIKA DNYANESHWAR SOYAM Nagpur Nagpur Female

127 TNMJ04019092 ROHINI PURUSHOTTAM MASKE Bhandara Nagpur Female

128 TNMJ0406934 CHAITANYA SUNIL BAGESAR Chandrapur Nagpur Female
129 TNMJ04015372 ASHWINI PRAKASH MHASE Nagpur Nagpur Female
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166 TNMJ04015636 VAIBHAV MOTILAL NAUKARIYA Nagpur Nagpur Male

167 TNMJ04019361 VIKAS CHHOTELAL KATRE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

168 TNMJ04014800 ANKIT AMBADAS BHOYAR Nagpur Nagpur Male
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169 TNMJ0407360 SHRIKANT RAMAJI WADE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

170 TNMJ04012160 JAYANT DILIPRAO CHAPLE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

171 TNMJ04020944 MAHESH NARESH RAUT Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

172 TNMJ0408966 DNYANDIP ATUL MOHARKAR Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

173 TNMJ04020922 DAYAL DARYAO DHANVIJAY Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

174 TNMJ04019470 VRUNDAWAN KEWALRAM KURSUNGE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

175 TNMJ0405678 KUNAL BANDUJI NAGARKAR Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

176 TNMJ04010615 NIRBHAY DNYANESHWARRAO TEJNE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

177 TNMJ04019661 LAKHAN UMESHKUMAR DHUMALE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

178 TNMJ04017908 SHUBHAM PRAKASH MOHURLE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

179 TNMJ0408398 GULSHAN DILIPKUMAR MUNESHWAR Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

180 TNMJ04019356 TEJAS SURCHAND WANJARI Gadchiroli Nagpur Male

181 TNMJ04011930 NEHAL SANJAY RAHANGDALE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male
182 TNMJ04012519 SANKET PRABHUJI GANDHARE Gadchiroli Nagpur Male


